
Pagina | 1  

 

Belgisch kampioenschap Alle Categorieën 
Koning Boudewijnstadion, 23 – 24 juli 2011 

RESULTATEN 
 

VROUWEN 
100M   

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.9 

 1 9997 BREEN MELISSA**           90 AUS   11.56    

 2 310 BLANCKAERT LIEN           92 HCO   12.59    

 3 943 PIEROUX MARIANNE          88 USTA  12.79    

 4 1921 BERTELS KRISTEL           91 LIER  12.86    

 5 378 LAMBRECHT CHARLOTTE       93 KAAG  12.96    

 6 1062 GATHON FLORENCE           84 CSDY  13.23    

 7 1698 CROLS SARAH               85 ACW   13.49    

Reeks:2      Wind : -0.3 

 1 930 ZAGRE ANNE                90 RCB   11.86    

 2 1003 LIBERT LAETITIA           79 CABW  12.24    

 3 1925 VERBOVEN AN               86 RAM   12.50    

 4 1973 GHARAFI YASMINE           85 LIER  12.57    

 5 1023 FOUCART CLEMENCE          88 SMAC  12.75    

 6 3024 SMOLDERS KARLIEN          94 LYRA  12.83    

 7 186 DEWILDE MANON             96 CABW  13.36    

 8 2602 VAN DEN EEDE VEERLE       94 LAT   13.56    

Reeks:3      Wind : -0.1 

 1 2031 MARIEN HANNA              82 ACW   11.78    

 2 1340 DE JANS MARLIEN           91 DEIN  12.33    

 3 25 TSHILUMBA TIFFANY         96 DAMP  12.60    

 4 1613 VERGEYLEN SANDY           89 VS    12.66    

 5 417 HUYSMANS JANE             93 VMOL  12.73    

 6 927 EGO CAROLINE              86 USBW  12.97    

 7 2599 NOEL SABRINA              73 UAC   13.43    

 8 2440 JADOUL ROMANE             95 ARCH  13.86    

Reeks:4      Wind : 1.7 

 1 929 BORLEE OLIVIA             86 WS    11.66    

 2 1018 DAVIN ELISABETH           81 DAMP  11.77    

 3 1797 LISSENS LAURIEN           87 ACP   12.64    

 4 2332 DE TEMMERMAN GAELLE       94 CABW  12.68    

 5 631 TAHON CHARLOTTE           92 HAC   12.71    

 6 1532 VAN LEUVEN WENDY          86 ZWAT  12.77    

 7 653 CROKET STEPHANIE          96 LAT   13.08    

 8 72 HULOT MAURINE             93 UAC   13.99    

finale      Wind : 0.1 
 1 9997 BREEN MELISSA**           90 AUS   11.49    
 2 2031 MARIEN HANNA              82 ACW   11.64 1 BK 
 3 929 BORLEE OLIVIA             86 WS    11.71 2 BK 
 4 1003 LIBERT LAETITIA           79 CABW  12.08 3 BK 

 5 1340 DE JANS MARLIEN           91 DEIN  12.43    
 6 1925 VERBOVEN AN               86 RAM   12.47    
 7 1973 GHARAFI YASMINE           85 LIER  12.55    
  1018 DAVIN ELISABETH           81 DAMP  DNF       
  930 ZAGRE ANNE                90 RCB   DNS       
 
200m 

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.8 

 1 2031 MARIEN HANNA              82 ACW   23.60    

 2 2332 DE TEMMERMAN GAELLE       94 CABW  25.61    

 3 417 HUYSMANS JANE             93 VMOL  25.92    

 4 1849 JANQUART NINA             90 VITA  26.00    

 5 1921 BERTELS KRISTEL           91 LIER  26.32    

 6 148 VAN CAUWENBERGHE SILIANE  96 DS    26.96    

 7 2602 VAN DEN EEDE VEERLE       94 LAT   27.77    
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Reeks:2      Wind : 1.4 

 1 929 BORLEE OLIVIA             86 WS    23.82    

 2 1973 GHARAFI YASMINE           85 LIER  25.31    

 3 310 BLANCKAERT LIEN           92 HCO   25.41    

 4 1613 VERGEYLEN SANDY           89 VS    25.74    

 5 631 TAHON CHARLOTTE           92 HAC   26.05    

 6 1797 LISSENS LAURIEN           87 ACP   26.21    

 7 1698 CROLS SARAH               85 ACW   27.89    

 8 2440 JADOUL ROMANE             95 ARCH  29.63    

Reeks:3      Wind : 2.0 

 1 1340 DE JANS MARLIEN           91 DEIN  24.72    

 2 1925 VERBOVEN AN               86 RAM   25.29    

 3 927 EGO CAROLINE              86 USBW  25.96    

 4 3024 SMOLDERS KARLIEN          94 LYRA  26.29    

 5 943 PIEROUX MARIANNE          88 USTA  26.47    

 6 378 LAMBRECHT CHARLOTTE       93 KAAG  26.66    

 7 653 CROKET STEPHANIE          96 LAT   27.35    

 8 2599 NOEL SABRINA              73 UAC   27.82    

finale Wind : 2.8 
 1 2031 MARIEN HANNA              82 ACW   23.09    
 2 929 BORLEE OLIVIA             86 WS    23.58    

 3 1340 DE JANS MARLIEN           91 DEIN  24.49    
 4 1925 VERBOVEN AN               86 RAM   24.89    
 5 2332 DE TEMMERMAN GAELLE       94 CABW  25.08    
 6 1973 GHARAFI YASMINE           85 LIER  25.40    
 7 310 BLANCKAERT LIEN           92 HCO   25.59    
 8 417 HUYSMANS JANE             93 VMOL  25.74    

  1613 VERGEYLEN SANDY           89 VS    DNS       
 

400m 
Reeks:1 

 1 1867 DEN HAEZE WENDY           85 ACME  54.06    

 2 576 ROSSAERT ISAURA           92 ACW   56.56    

 3 1068 CAUGHEY SARAH             88 SER   57.16    

 4 1685 ROSSAERT MIREILLE         90 OB    58.02    

 5 656 LAPAGE MARION             92 LEBB  59.31    

 6 805 BOUCHER AUDREY            89 CABW  61.48    

 7 1936 VANDERLINDEN JADE         90 DCLA  61.74    

 8 1011 RADERMECKER JULIE         90 HERV  63.13    

 9 1828 VAN HONSTE AN             87 ZWAT  64.23    

Reeks:2 

 1 1905 COZIJNS LINDSY            91 ACW   55.20    

 2 53 GUILLAUME ELOINE          93 SMAC  57.94    

 3 3 LESEULTRE CHARLOTTE       93 CABW  57.99    

 4 349 ASTAES MARIE              93 OB    59.53    

 5 1856 PICCAVET ELIEN            86 FLAC  59.61    

 6 79 BOSSIROY LOU              96 ARCH  61.12    

 7 469 JANSSENS LORE             93 ACHL  61.22    

 8 1348 SIX EVY                   91 AVR   61.22    

Reeks:3 

 1 1339 BOGEMANS ELKE             77 ACW   55.69    

 2 1652 DAELEMANS SOFIE           91 RAM   56.01    

 3 3326 CAMPS NAOMI               94 RCT   58.45    

 4 1641 MABBE ELIEN               87 FLAC  59.85    

 5 1425 DE BAETS SOETKIN          84 ACME  60.35    

 6 1654 VANBUGGENHOUT MARIJKE     83 LEBB  62.03    

 7 2756 ASTAES MAUD               95 OB    65.03    

  1567 CLYMANS GITTE             85 ACHL  DNS       
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Finale 
 1 1867 DEN HAEZE WENDY           85 ACME  53.72    
 2 1905 COZIJNS LINDSY            91 ACW   54.30    
 3 1339 BOGEMANS ELKE             77 ACW   55.00    
 4 1652 DAELEMANS SOFIE           91 RAM   56.13    
 5 53 GUILLAUME ELOINE          93 SMAC  56.92    
 6 576 ROSSAERT ISAURA           92 ACW   57.04    

 7 1068 CAUGHEY SARAH             88 SER   57.48    
 8 3 LESEULTRE CHARLOTTE       93 CABW  57.91    
 9 1685 ROSSAERT MIREILLE         90 OB    59.21    
 

800m    
Reeks:1 

 1 1281 DEBROUX CHARLOTTE         83 DCLA  2:10.99    

 2 901 LAURENT AGNES             88 HF    2:12.06    

 3 983 GILLET DELPHINE           86 RESC  2:13.63    

 4 1369 SMISSAERT SARA            87 HCO   2:14.92    

 5 1651 VAN BOXSTAEL BIRGIT       88 ALVA  2:16.04    

 6 251 MEERT SORAYA              93 LAT   2:18.30    

 7 996 SCAUNET VANESSA           96 OEH   2:20.45    

 8 1275 VAN MAELE HEIDI           78 VAC   2:22.67    

 9 2770 VAN BRUSSEL FIEN          94 HAMM  2:25.20    

Reeks:2 

 1 1203 PAREWYCK MARISKA          88 LAT   2:11.74    

 2 1765 SCHILS MARLIES            90 MAC   2:11.78    

 3 2707 CARTON LOUISE             94 HCO   2:13.63    

 4 2903 NAGELS RANI               95 ABES  2:15.06    

 5 1210 BUYTAERT NICOLE           79 ZELE  2:15.37    

 6 2823 SCHAEVERBEKE AXANA        95 ACME  2:17.10    

 7 2389 GERARDY ALINE             94 ARCH  2:17.83    

 8 1312 LAURYSSEN GRIET           86 ARAC  2:18.96    

 9 2255 FORTHOMME MARJORIE        94 SPA   2:34.06    

finale  
 1 1281 DEBROUX CHARLOTTE         83 DCLA  2:10.63    

 2 1203 PAREWYCK MARISKA          88 LAT   2:10.87    
 3 1765 SCHILS MARLIES            90 MAC   2:13.06    
 4 983 GILLET DELPHINE           86 RESC  2:13.96    
 5 2707 CARTON LOUISE             94 HCO   2:14.36    
 6 901 LAURENT AGNES             88 HF    2:14.75    
 7 1210 BUYTAERT NICOLE           79 ZELE  2:15.04    
 8 1369 SMISSAERT SARA            87 HCO   2:15.82    

 9 2903 NAGELS RANI               95 ABES  2:17.84    
 

1500m 
Reeks:1 

 1 1618 BELETE ALMENSH**          89 VAC   4:10.37    

 2 2098 STEFFENS ELKE             87 DCLA  4:35.07    

 3 1850 VAN BOGAERT VALERIE       86 ACW   4:35.09    

 4 1653 AMELOOT NATALIE           80 RCG   4:35.34    

 5 547 VAN HAVERE EVELIN         93 HAMM  4:40.60    

 6 456 LAUWERS SHANA             92 ATAC  4:41.31    

 7 1516 COOLS NELE                89 BRAB  4:44.95    

 8 1345 VERHAEGHE MARIEKEN        85 DCLA  4:48.09    

 9 50 TSHIASUMA JESSIE          96 RESC  4:53.37    

 10 32 DEMEYER VIRGINIE          97 DACM  4:53.67    

 11 2002 GALLE ANNA                89 RCG   5:10.96    

Reeks:2 

 1 1361 MAVEAU BARBARA            87 FLAC  4:26.43    

 2 287 DEBOTH ELINE              92 DCLA  4:35.99    

 3 1617 KITHUSI ROSEMARY MBENYA   83 VAC   4:37.54    

 4 860 MARECHAL ANNE SOPHIE      86 CABW  4:39.31    

 5 2005 VAN LYSEBETTEN HELEN      78 ACW   4:42.95    

 6 1392 VAN LEEUWEN ELLEN         83 RCG   4:44.23    

 7 2624 VANDE VELDE SARA          94 DUFF  4:46.26    

 8 33 STORDEUR MELANIE          92 FCHA  4:46.77    

 9 548 VAN HAVERE LAURA          93 HAMM  4:53.62    



Pagina | 4  

 

 10 1452 VERBEECK TATJANA          91 ROBA  4:55.68    

 11 784 MEERTENS JINTE            96 ATLA  5:04.24    

Finale 
 1 1618 BELETE ALMENSH**          89 VAC   4:12.13    
 2 1361 MAVEAU BARBARA            87 FLAC  4:12.75  1 BK 
 3 1850 VAN BOGAERT VALERIE       86 ACW   4:23.51  2 BK 
 4 287 DEBOTH ELINE              92 DCLA  4:25.28  3 BK 

 5 1653 AMELOOT NATALIE           80 RCG   4:27.35    
 6 860 MARECHAL ANNE SOPHIE      86 CABW  4:27.92    
 7 1617 KITHUSI ROSEMARY MBENYA83 VAC   4:30.08    
 8 2098 STEFFENS ELKE             87 DCLA  4:35.46    
 9 547 VAN HAVERE EVELIN         93 HAMM  4:39.65    
 10 1392 VAN LEEUWEN ELLEN         83 RCG   4:44.96    
 11 456 LAUWERS SHANA             92 ATAC  4:44.98    

 12 1516 COOLS NELE                89 BRAB  4:47.38    
  2005 VAN LYSEBETTEN HELEN      78 ACW   DNF       
 

5000m    
 1 1204 VANDEN BEMPT SIGRID       81 DCLA  16:24.13    

 2 2344 LOUBELE NATHALIE          67 BBS   16:43.06    

 3 1295 VAN HOEYMISSEN ELKE       81 DCLA  16:45.70    

 4 1636 VANDE RIVIERE KATRIJN     90 DEIN  16:51.77    

 5 1678 SOCCOL MANUELA            88 ATLA  17:00.23    

 6 2312 VAN DROOGENBROECK VIRGINI 71 CABW  17:18.84    

 7 2958 MULLE SYLVIE              70 ACW   17:27.41    

 8 1470 VAN DEN DRIESSCHE MELISS. 83 OEH   17:35.81    

 9 879 GAMACHU TULU FERAHIWAT    81 RFCL  17:36.62    

 10 1344 LEYSEN MARLEEN            89 ZWAT  17:37.15    

 11 1619 DE CUPERE KATLEEN         80 RCT   17:56.12    

 12 1300 DEKETELAERE ANNELIES      86 HAC   17:57.74    

 13 1811 VANDEN DRIESCH NANCY      79 OEH   18:05.11    

 14 1047 DELDICQUE LOUISE          81 CSDY  18:15.94    

 15 1837 VAN DE MERGEL EVA         89 HAMM  18:53.20    

  1948 PIETERS EVY               87 HAC   DNF       

 

100m Horden     
Reeks:1      Wind : -1.1 

 1 930 ZAGRE ANNE                90 RCB   13.62    

 2 404 VAN DIEST DORIEN          93 OEH   14.25    

 3 1674 BONTE LAURA               89 KAPE  14.78    

 4 1053 HOSTYN PRISCILLA          90 RESC  15.46    

 5 399 VAN DEN BROECK LEEN       92 AVLO  15.46    

 6 941 HUYNEN CELINE             88 HERV  16.99    

 7 970 QUINTIN MARIE             88 USTA  17.27    

 8 869 GADEYNE LAURENCE          89 WS    18.86    

Reeks:2      Wind : 0.3 

 1 1018 DAVIN ELISABETH           81 DAMP  13.45    

 2 1023 FOUCART CLEMENCE          88 SMAC  14.90    

 3 1649 COPPIETERS ELS            78 DEIN  15.00    

 4 89 SILCOCK CLARA*            93 USBW  16.63    

 5 1555 VAN GREMBERGHE ANNELIES   84 STAX  16.67    

 6 1907 ACKERMAN AURELIE          89 DAC   17.24    

 7 1404 VLOEBERGH ANOUK           89 SPVI  17.84    

  1772 TACHELET CELINE           90 ROBA  DIS       

finale Wind : 2.0 
 1 1018 DAVIN ELISABETH           81 DAMP  13.28    
 2 404 VAN DIEST DORIEN          93 OEH   13.88    
 3 1674 BONTE LAURA               89 KAPE  14.59    
 4 1023 FOUCART CLEMENCE          88 SMAC  14.62    
 5 1649 COPPIETERS ELS            78 DEIN  14.86    
 6 399 VAN DEN BROECK LEEN       92 AVLO  15.20    

 7 1053 HOSTYN PRISCILLA          90 RESC  15.68    
 8 89 SILCOCK CLARA*            93 USBW  17.21    
  930 ZAGRE ANNE                90 RCB   DNS       
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400m Horden 
Reeks:1 

 1 1041 KABOUD ME BAM MADELEINE C 78 CABW  60.26    

 2 1316 LAUWERS SOFIE             91 RAM   62.19    

 3 2750 BELLEMANS INGE            95 ROBA  65.09    

 4 2381 ESUKANAI JESSICA          95 RCB   67.51    

 5 2730 HERMANS INE               95 AVKA  67.54    

 6 1133 ALBERT VALERIE            86 SPA   67.91    

 7 89 SILCOCK CLARA*            93 USBW  73.10    

Reeks:2 

 1 1442 VAN HERTEM KIM            86 DALO  62.11    

 2 964 GUILLET LAURENCE          80 RESC  64.84    

 3 1779 RAES JESSIE               90 HAC   65.71    

 4 1066 QUINZIN MAUD              83 CSF   66.06    

 5 391 CLAES JENTE               92 HAKI  66.09    

 6 3092 ANDRIES GERDA             65 AVKA  70.70    

Reeks:3 

 1 1503 VAN BREMPT JOLIEN         89 ACBR  61.95    

 2 1966 DUINSLAEGER EVA           88 ROBA  62.19    

 3 1782 MEERT CYNTHIA             89 LAT   64.04    

 4 2597 AMELLAL MARYAM            72 RCB   66.98    

 5 1337 DE WIN DINJA              91 DAC   68.00    

 6 2715 NIJSTEN CHELSEY           94 GENK  68.25    

finale  
 1 1041 KABOUD ME BAM MADELEINE78 CABW  59.85    
 2 1503 VAN BREMPT JOLIEN         89 ACBR  60.50    
 3 1442 VAN HERTEM KIM            86 DALO  60.54    

 4 1966 DUINSLAEGER EVA           88 ROBA  60.65    
 5 1779 RAES JESSIE               90 HAC   62.80    
 6 964 GUILLET LAURENCE          80 RESC  62.90    
 7 1316 LAUWERS SOFIE             91 RAM   63.01    
 8 1782 MEERT CYNTHIA             89 LAT   63.73    
 9 2750 BELLEMANS INGE            95 ROBA  63.91    
 

Hoog  
 1 1255 VAN HESSCHE HANNE         91 ASVO  1.80    

 2 2981 BORGHIJS JOLIEN           95 VOLH  1.68    

 3 330 VAN EECKE LOUISE          92 ASVO  1.68    

 4 497 BOEN HANNE                93 VOLH  1.65    

 5 1430 MAES MARJAN               83 ATAC  1.60    

 6 934 LEONARD ELISABETH         89 SPA   1.55    

 

Ver  
 1 1456 DE WAEL ELS               90 AVLO  6.14 +1.4     

 2 1442 VAN HERTEM KIM            86 DALO  5.93 -0.6     

 3 1277 MOONEN SANNE              90 VAC   5.78 +0.8     

 4 1733 VERCRUYSSE JESSE          91 FLAC  5.74 +1.0     

 5 1625 LEYS CAROLINE             90 VOLH  5.60 -2.7     

 6 1117 KIPGEN LAURENCE**         82 RFCL  5.54 +0.4     

 7 1532 VAN LEUVEN WENDY          86 ZWAT  5.36 -0.8     

 8 1053 HOSTYN PRISCILLA          90 RESC  5.20 -1.0     

 9 2756 ASTAES MAUD               95 OB    5.20 +1.5     

 10 1087 VAN BOECKEL CAROLINE      87 WS    5.02 +0.9     

 11 459 VANLOMMEL LIESBETH        92 LYRA  4.85 +0.6     

  3156 DE ROISSART JOLIEN        94 DEIN  NM    +0.0     

 

Hinkstap 
 1 1503 VAN BREMPT JOLIEN         89 ACBR  12.17 +0.0  1 BK 

 2 345 LENCHANT SIETSKE          93 ROBA  12.14 +0.4  2 BK 

 3 9994 KODO VALERIE**            84 CAN   12.05 -1.6     

 4 134 LOUREIRO ELSA             92 RFCL  11.98 -1.9  3 BK 

 5 974 BOURGOIS JULIE            84 EAH   11.74 -0.7     

 6 1625 LEYS CAROLINE             90 VOLH  11.64 -0.5     

 7 2058 MOMMEN NELE               88 ACA   11.59 +0.7     

 8 2147 DUVIVIER KARINE           95 CABW  11.41 -0.2     

 9 1117 KIPGEN LAURENCE**         82 RFCL  11.16 -0.7     

user235
Markering

user235
Markering
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 10 624 MIEVIS STEFIE             93 ATLA  10.92 -1.2     

 11 588 LANDUYT LISA              93 DAC   10.78 +0.3     

 12 947 ELIAS JULIE               89 FCHA  10.61 +0.1     

 13 1404 VLOEBERGH ANOUK           89 SPVI  10.12 +0.0     

  1782 MEERT CYNTHIA             89 LAT   NM    +0.0     

 

Polsstok  

 1 1082 SMETS FANNY               86 RFCL  4.05    

 2 1885 HENRY CHLOE               87 VAC   4.00    

 3 256 VERCAUTEREN ANOUK         92 ZELE  3.85    

 4 487 DE NEVE LOES              92 VS    3.70    

 5 387 DE GROOTE XENIA           93 DCLA  3.55    

 6 1990 VAN OSSELAER CAROLIEN     85 VOLH  3.50    

 7 400 DHONT STEFFI              92 AVLO  3.40    

 8 1812 ANDRIES NATHALIE          91 ROBA  3.20    

 9 493 DE ROECK NELLE            93 VOLH  3.10    

 10 963 LILIEN ANOUK              78 ACO   2.80    

  49 IMBO KRISTEL              96 RESC  NM       

 

Kogel 
 1 1466 PEETROONS ANNELIES        87 OEH   14.29    

 2 1853 HELLEBUYCK ANOUSKA        89 DEIN  13.99    

 3 1559 AERTS SARA                84 ACBR  13.28    

 4 1498 VERLINDEN SOPHIE          79 WIBO  13.07    

 5 1686 WILLEKENS INES            86 VMOL  12.32    

 6 944 SCIMECA ANNA              90 USBW  12.03    

 7 2822 ROEGIERS SARAH            94 ACME  11.60    

 8 1733 VERCRUYSSE JESSE          91 FLAC  11.51    

 9 459 VANLOMMEL LIESBETH        92 LYRA  11.45    

 10 2091 VERHOFSTADT ELISSA        91 ROBA  10.72    

 11 1241 GEUDENS BENEDICTE         91 LIER  10.24    

 

Discus  
 1 1853 HELLEBUYCK ANOUSKA        89 DEIN  50.94    

 2 1466 PEETROONS ANNELIES        87 OEH   49.57    

 3 3328 BLONDEEL VEERLE           75 KAAG  49.20    

 4 7 BORBOUSE MOLY             93 DAMP  44.53    

 5 1686 WILLEKENS INES            86 VMOL  41.57    

 6 944 SCIMECA ANNA              90 USBW  38.02    

 7 1241 GEUDENS BENEDICTE         91 LIER  36.80    

 8 1810 VAN TICHELEN DORIEN       86 HAKI  36.49    

 9 1605 DE LEEUW MARLIESE         83 VS    34.95    

 10 543 PLUYM JOKE                92 DAC   34.86    

 11 3435 STERCKENDRIES VANESSA     95 SPVI  34.58    

  2822 ROEGIERS SARAH            94 ACME  NM       

 

Speer 

 1 1378 DUPRE MELISSA             86 RCG   56.00    

 2 583 AHMIDACH SANA             92 OLSE  42.08    

 3 562 VAN ROYEN CAROLIEN        92 ACW   41.82    

 4 2122 FLEURY ALICE              95 ACLE  41.27    

 5 393 UMANS KIRSTEN             93 HAKI  36.99    

 6 1371 DE VLEESCHOUWER FREIJA    83 RCG   36.02    

 7 327 VERLINDEN HANNELAURE      92 DCLA  35.99    

 8 407 WOUTERS KATRIEN           93 OEH   35.69    

 9 1889 LOOTENS ELLEN             89 RCG   28.99    

  49 IMBO KRISTEL              96 RESC  NM       

 

Hamer (Nijvel) 
 1 2060 BLONDEEL PATRICIA         86 KAAG  53.01    

 2 2041 NEYS FREDERIQUE           89 DCLA  50.31    

 3 1672 VANBLAERE HARMKE          89 MACW  45.45    

 4 831 VAN OYSTAEYEN JULIE       81 CSDY  45.21    

 5 2810 RECKELBUS LAURENCE        75 RCAS  44.15    

 6 3435 STERCKENDRIES VANESSA     95 SPVI  43.78    

 7 279 VANNESTE PERLA            93 AZW   41.64    



Pagina | 7  

 

 8 1093 DAVIN GERALDINE           87 DAMP  41.26    

 9 2240 CAMILOTTO LAURA           95 MOHA  40.85    

 10 2646 DOUMBADZE NATACHA         71 CABW  40.30    

 11 1130 SUSTELO IRINA             83 CABW  37.48    

 12 4055 VOS INGRID                66 ACW   37.45    

 

MANNEN 

100m 
Reeks:1      Wind : 1.8 

 1 2399 VAN DE WOESTYNE DENIS     81 STAX  10.93    

 2 1948 HERREMAN LARS             87 KKS   10.95    

 3 1588 MUAKA CHAMBERRY           89 WS    11.02    

 4 2981 HENDRIKX JOREN            83 ACBR  11.21    

 5 1577 BUX ANTHONY               87 RESC  11.35    

 6 1128 ANDRE DORIAN              89 MOHA  11.44    

 7 1152 PIRSON ETIENNE            83 SER   11.52    

  3097 BEYENS KRISTOF            83 ACHL  DNS       

Reeks:2      Wind : 0.9 

 1 2839 VERHOEVEN WOUT            88 VAC   10.63    

 2 2770 MEYNENDONCKX PETER        87 LYRA  10.91    

 3 1946 HERREMAN INGMAR           86 KKS   10.94    

 4 1493 DELZENNE DAVID            82 DS    11.05    

 5 2470 VAN DEN EECKHOUT EVERT    90 VOLH  11.09    

 6 1284 VAN RUYCHEVELT JEROME     88 CSDY  11.17    

 7 2671 LOSSIE YANNICK            91 OLSE  11.20    

 8 2878 SLEEGERS BART             90 LYRA  11.22    

 9 1954 SMOLDERS PIETER           89 AVT   11.37    

Reeks:3      Wind : 0.1 

 1 1372 LOUIS JEAN MARIE          86 SER   10.88    

 2 2916 DA SILVA FRANCISCO        89 ZWAT  11.05    

 3 143 CRESPEIGNE ROMAIN         92 CRAC  11.15    

 4 759 BRUYLANDTS YANN           92 OLSE  11.32    

 5 1410 FENAUX LUDOVIC            83 USTA  11.44    

 6 2691 VERMEIRE JOSHI            95 OB    11.50    

 7 2357 WITTESAELE TOM            87 HCO   11.54    

 8 2076 CEULEMANS STENN           91 LIER  11.92    

  1534 GOURMET FRANCOIS          82 DAMP  DNS       

Reeks:4      Wind : -0.9 

 1 2471 DE RYCKE PIETER           91 VOLH  10.94    

 2 1052 GOFFAUX SIMON             89 CABW  11.20    

 3 785 AKENZUA NEIL              93 ABES  11.23    

 4 2876 VAN HECKE CHRISTOPHE      91 EA    11.27    

 5 106 FALL SAMBA                92 RCB   11.27    

 6 3138 BOGAERT SAM               80 ACW   11.37    

 7 2372 HENRI ARTHUR              94 UAC   11.60    

 8 1242 MOULART GILBERT           88 SER   11.63    

 9 2519 VANFLETEREN SAM           88 LEBB  12.52    

finale Wind : 1.5 
 1 2839 VERHOEVEN WOUT            88 VAC   10.74    
 2 1372 LOUIS JEAN MARIE          86 SER   10.82    
 3 2916 DA SILVA FRANCISCO        89 ZWAT  10.86    
 4 1946 HERREMAN INGMAR           86 KKS   11.00    
 5 1588 MUAKA CHAMBERRY           89 WS    11.03    
 6 2470 VAN DEN EECKHOUT EVERT    90 VOLH  11.05    

 7 1493 DELZENNE DAVID            82 DS    11.19    
 8 1948 HERREMAN LARS             87 KKS   11.33    
  2399 VAN DE WOESTYNE DENIS     81 STAX  DNF       
 

200m 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.8 

 1 1308 BORLEE KEVIN              88 WS    20.72    

 2 1946 HERREMAN INGMAR           86 KKS   21.97    

 3 2700 THYS RUBEN                85 DCLA  22.29    

 4 106 FALL SAMBA                92 RCB   22.36    

 5 3138 BOGAERT SAM               80 ACW   22.50    

 6 1062 HEYMANS SAMUEL            89 CABW  22.76    



Pagina | 8  

 

 7 1242 MOULART GILBERT           88 SER   22.83    

 8 1410 FENAUX LUDOVIC            83 USTA  23.24    

 9 1442 DE RIDDER FREDERIC        90 RESC  23.97    

Reeks:2      Wind : 0.3 

 1 1193 GILLET ANTOINE            88 RESC  21.25    

 2 2916 DA SILVA FRANCISCO        89 ZWAT  22.10    

 3 143 CRESPEIGNE ROMAIN         92 CRAC  22.28    

 4 2470 VAN DEN EECKHOUT EVERT    90 VOLH  22.42    

 5 2878 SLEEGERS BART             90 LYRA  22.67    

 6 642 AUGUSTYN MAXIM            93 RCG   23.16    

 7 759 BRUYLANDTS YANN           92 OLSE  23.22    

 8 200 GUILLERY PIERRE ALEXANDRE 93 UAC   23.41    

 9 726 WELLEKENS BRENT           93 LEBB  23.65    

Reeks:3      Wind : 1.5 

 1 2839 VERHOEVEN WOUT            88 VAC   21.84    

 2 1588 MUAKA CHAMBERRY           89 WS    22.33    

 3 2671 LOSSIE YANNICK            91 OLSE  22.59    

 4 1954 SMOLDERS PIETER           89 AVT   22.92    

 5 1128 ANDRE DORIAN              89 MOHA  22.95    

  1317 GIRAUD PIERRE ALEXIS**    90 USBW  DNS       

  2471 DE RYCKE PIETER           91 VOLH  DNS       

  1577 BUX ANTHONY               87 RESC  DNS       

  2770 MEYNENDONCKX PETER        87 LYRA  DNF       

Reeks:4      Wind : 1.8 

 1 2876 VAN HECKE CHRISTOPHE      91 EA    21.73    

 2 1372 LOUIS JEAN MARIE          86 SER   21.74    

 3 2981 HENDRIKX JOREN            83 ACBR  22.20    

 4 1948 HERREMAN LARS             87 KKS   22.33    

 5 1493 DELZENNE DAVID            82 DS    22.50    

 6 1365 WUILLAUME LAURENT         89 RESC  22.73    

 7 1315 VAN DE VELDE GEOFFREY     84 SER   22.92    

 8 2851 CROONENBORGHS HENDRIK     87 AVKA  23.17    

 9 2076 CEULEMANS STENN           91 LIER  23.57    

finale Wind : -0.8 

 1 1308 BORLEE KEVIN              88 WS    20.80    
 2 1193 GILLET ANTOINE            88 RESC  21.39    
 3 2839 VERHOEVEN WOUT            88 VAC   21.76    
 4 1372 LOUIS JEAN MARIE          86 SER   21.77    
 5 2876 VAN HECKE CHRISTOPHE      91 EA    21.90    
 6 2916 DA SILVA FRANCISCO        89 ZWAT  22.08    
 7 143 CRESPEIGNE ROMAIN         92 CRAC  22.26    

 8 2981 HENDRIKX JOREN            83 ACBR  22.38    
 9 1946 HERREMAN INGMAR           86 KKS   22.74    
 

400m     
Reeks:1 

 1 1307 BORLEE JONATHAN           88 WS    44.97    

 2 2075 BOUCKAERT JENTE           90 LIER  47.99    

 3 1212 PECCEU DAVID              88 ACLO  48.10    

 4 415 MICHIELS VINCENT          92 ATLA  49.33    

 5 1414 MATINE TAWFIK             91 CSDY  50.28    

 6 1922 DOUTRELOIGNE KURT         82 AZW   51.01    

  2714 FEYAERTS MATTI            86 VAC   DNF       

Reeks:2 

 1 9983 SANFORD DONALD**          87 ISR   46.95    

 2 2490 ROSSEEUW MATTHIAS         85 VS    48.27    

 3 1505 MONET JEAN* *             83 SER   48.79    

 4 1671 AMMAR KHODJA BRAHIM       84 RESC  49.55    

 5 1928 ROTSAERT TIBO             90 AZW   50.04    

 6 2913 SEGERS GREGORY            85 VAC   50.96    

 7 644 DE BRUYNE IMRE            92 RCG   51.81    

Reeks:3 

 1 9985 ERISON HURTAULT**         84 DMA   46.22    

 2 1511 FROIDMONT ARNAUD          89 UAC   47.85    

 3 2554 DE BAETS JASPER           89 ACME  49.20    

 4 2715 FEYAERTS EVERT            86 VAC   49.56    
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 5 631 HOET JORG                 92 FLAC  49.66    

 6 53 VAN EECKHOUT JEROME       93 RIWA  50.64    

 7 3155 DE MOL AIKO               88 LEBB  52.82    

Reeks:4 

 1 3173 DUERINCK NILS             84 VAC   47.27    

 2 1528 DESTATTE ARNAUD           88 WS    47.89    

 3 2220 LICHTERT STIJN            87 OLSE  49.73    

 4 2584 PIETERS CHRISTOF          86 ACME  50.30    

 5 1323 TATON HUGUES              83 ACLO  51.00    

 6 2711 VINTS WOUTER              94 ROBA  51.02    

 7 758 VANHEES THOMAS            93 ATLA  54.75    

  68 HOPCHET ALPHANDERY        93 CABW  DNF       

Reeks:5 

 1 1501 OYOWE WILL                87 USBW  46.85    

 2 1191 GHISLAIN ARNAUD           88 RESC  47.89    

 3 2760 BRIERS KRISTOF            86 VAC   49.23    

 4 1509 ENNAMIR MOHSSINE          85 WS    49.47    

 5 2127 VAN PETEGHEM THIJS        89 RCG   49.86    

 6 2615 ABTS WILLEM               87 DCLA  51.02    

 7 1448 RAETS MICHAEL             84 WS    51.83    

 8 2474 KLUSKENS STIJN            88 VOLH  51.94    

finale  
 1 1307 BORLEE JONATHAN           88 WS    45.31 1 BK 
 2 9985 ERISON HURTAULT**         84 DMA   45.80   
 3 3173 DUERINCK NILS             84 VAC   46.80 2 BK 
 4 1528 DESTATTE ARNAUD           88 WS    47.07 3 BK 
 5 1511 FROIDMONT ARNAUD          89 UAC   47.64    

 6 2075 BOUCKAERT JENTE           90 LIER  48.23    
 7 1212 PECCEU DAVID              88 ACLO  48.51    
  1501 OYOWE WILL                87 USBW  DIS       
  1191 GHISLAIN ARNAUD           88 RESC  DNS       
 

800m     
Reeks:1 

 1 2223 COEMANS NICKY             90 ACKO  1:52.68    

 2 3080 BOTTERMAN AARON           94 KAAG  1:53.02    

 3 2432 VAN DEN BOSSCHE BRIAN     89 ACHL  1:53.60    

 4 1352 VANDORMAEL THOMAS         87 CABW  1:54.46    

 5 2324 FRANS DAVE                85 ACBR  1:58.11    

 6 77 VAN CAUWENBERGHE DYLAN    92 DS    1:58.55    

  2562 PANS NICK                 90 ROBA  DNF       

Reeks:2 

 1 2620 SCHOCKAERT LAURENS        90 AVLO  1:53.04    

 2 2804 PLUYM BERT                91 DAC   1:53.29    

 3 1943 BAETE GIELJAN             90 RIEM  1:53.63    

 4 2445 BIERINCKX VINCENT         90 ACHL  1:54.50    

 5 2215 VAN DE VELDE JORIS        89 ROBA  1:56.27    

 6 1498 IDAMRE MOHAMED**          86 RESC  1:56.93    

 7 1230 D HARVENG VINCENT         86 CSDY  2:01.59    

 8 22 DEL FORNO PIERRE          92 ARCH  2:05.90    

Reeks:3 

 1 905 VAN DE VEL DE SOUSA ALEX. 92 ACHL  1:52.36    

 2 2661 AGACHE HANNES             85 KKS   1:52.66    

 3 1362 MAINGAIN FRANCOIS         89 RESC  1:56.50    

 4 2047 VERMUYTEN EVERT           90 DCLA  1:56.62    

 5 2048 WERA JAN                  85 DCLA  2:01.31    

 6 2887 ROTTIERS THOMAS           90 HAMM  2:03.43    

 7 1320 COSTER JULIEN             89 USBW  2:07.91    

  2607 SCHOUPPE COLIN            82 RCG   DNF       

Reeks:4 

 1 133 BALHAN PIERRE ANTOINE     92 SPA   1:50.55    

 2 1270 CARDILLO JOACHIM          88 RFCL  1:51.37    

 3 1269 DOUMONT DAMIEN            85 DAMP  1:52.40    

 4 427 GROFFEN ANDY              92 AVKA  1:54.65    

 5 2069 SCREVE ALEXANDRE          95 MOHA  1:56.86    

 6 71 FRAITEUR THOMAS           93 RIWA  1:57.20    
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 7 480 MELOTTE NIELS             93 AVT   1:58.60    

 8 4378 HSAINE JAWAD* *           75 RESC  1:59.97    

finale  
 1 133 BALHAN PIERRE ANTOINE     92 SPA   1:50.38    
 2 2804 PLUYM BERT                91 DAC   1:50.62    
 3 2223 COEMANS NICKY             90 ACKO  1:50.68    
 4 905 VAN DE VEL DE SOUSA ALEX. 92 ACHL  1:51.09    

 5 1270 CARDILLO JOACHIM          88 RFCL  1:51.24    
 6 2661 AGACHE HANNES             85 KKS   1:51.67    
 7 1269 DOUMONT DAMIEN            85 DAMP  1:52.67    
 8 3080 BOTTERMAN AARON           94 KAAG  1:53.31    
 9 2620 SCHOCKAERT LAURENS        90 AVLO  1:57.02    
 
1500m     

Reeks:1 

 1 2704 RUELL KIM                 87 DCLA  3:51.32    

 2 2284 LUYCKX TIM                86 OEH   3:51.43    

 3 1321 BYL JEAN CHARLES          78 RESC  3:51.97    

 4 1103 DELGUSTE MARTIN           91 CSDY  3:52.27    

 5 2905 DE SCHRYVER DAVY          88 AVLO  3:53.01    

 6 2680 WYTINCK THOMAS            84 RIEM  3:53.91    

 7 1935 VERHELST MAARTEN          85 AZW   3:55.92    

 8 2361 JONGENELEN KOEN           89 ZWAT  3:56.99    

 9 2565 CONVENTS TIMOTHY          89 ROBA  3:57.54    

 10 2241 D'HOEDT SANDER            90 OEH   3:58.57    

 11 10 LOUIS CORENTIN            93 DAMP  4:01.55    

 12 2498 HUMBLE BART               86 RIEM  4:06.91    

  361 MAHRIA ZAKARIA            96 DACM  DNF       

Reeks:2 

 1 1226 MARRION GEOFFREY          78 CABW  3:52.86    

 2 2740 VANDEGAER WOUT            81 RCT   3:53.10    

 3 2032 KENIS RUBEN               83 ADD   3:53.46    

 4 1976 VANDERMEERSCH THIJS       90 HAC   3:53.78    

 5 1222 D HARVENG YVES            90 MOHA  3:54.87    

 6 1883 RONDAS XAVIER             81 RIEM  3:55.79    

 7 677 BASEMANS DRIES            92 DCLA  3:57.66    

 8 1651 SABKI NABIL**             81 RCAS  4:00.31    

 9 2159 SLACHMUYLDERS NIELS       88 OPW   4:05.84    

 10 2546 MORIAU TIM                88 OEH   4:06.64    

 11 2754 DE BOCK THOMAS            91 HAMM  4:07.19    

 12 1283 RAEMACKERS CEDRIC         85 FCHA  4:10.23    

 13 2034 DEGEIMBRE VALENTIN        94 ARCH  4:28.87    

finale  
 1 2704 RUELL KIM                 87 DCLA  3:48.07    
 2 1226 MARRION GEOFFREY          78 CABW  3:49.23    
 3 2740 VANDEGAER WOUT            81 RCT   3:51.27    
 4 2032 KENIS RUBEN               83 ADD   3:51.83    

 5 1976 VANDERMEERSCH THIJS       90 HAC   3:52.80    
 6 2284 LUYCKX TIM                86 OEH   3:54.09    
 7 1321 BYL JEAN CHARLES          78 RESC  3:54.50    
 8 2680 WYTINCK THOMAS            84 RIEM  3:55.06    
 9 1103 DELGUSTE MARTIN           91 CSDY  3:55.91    
 10 1883 RONDAS XAVIER             81 RIEM  3:56.77    
 11 1222 D HARVENG YVES            90 MOHA  4:00.89    

 12 2905 DE SCHRYVER DAVY          88 AVLO  4:04.21    
 

5000m    
 1 2460 TASAMA FAISA DAME**       87 VAC   13:47.95    

 2 1983 LUNDERS MATS              91 LYRA  14:09.66  1 BK 

 3 2883 NAERT KOEN                89 EA    14:12.90  2 BK 

 4 1872 TORFS SANNE               88 DUFF  14:16.14  3 BK 

 5 1216 BRANDENBOURG MICHAEL      86 RFCL  14:21.88    

 6 1092 HERNOULD FRANKY           86 RESC  14:31.98    

 7 2652 VAN DE PUTTE CEDRIC       90 HAMM  14:40.01    

 8 2185 VANDEVELDE RUBEN          88 AVMO  14:44.01    

 9 1538 SIHAMMANE ABDELJEBBAR**   82 RESC  14:46.55    
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 10 2660 VANDECASTEELE ANGELO      90 STAX  14:48.22    

 11 2540 ROELS JONAS               83 LAT   14:55.55    

 12 1698 PONCELET VALENTIN         91 CABW  15:00.61    

 13 2369 JANSSENS KOEN             82 ATAC  15:06.67    

 14 1956 CASTEELE MATHIJS          89 KKS   15:20.02    

 15 2149 MORAY LUCAS               89 SPVI  15:25.00    

  1889 VAN ASSCHE LUKAS          89 VAC   DNF       

  650 REUTER NATAN              93 VITA  DNF       

  2057 DE KERPEL WESLEY          88 ROBA  DNF       

 

110m Horden     
Reeks:1      Wind : 1.6 

 1 1398 RUFFACQ QUENTIN           89 DS    14.24    

 2 2943 VERMEULEN SANDER          88 RCG   14.70    

 3 521 GHUYS BRAM                93 OEH   14.73    

 4 1365 WUILLAUME LAURENT         89 RESC  15.12    

 5 2479 D'HOKER KOEN              84 VS    15.48    

 6 2965 PLOVIE KRISTOF            90 DEIN  15.70    

 7 2315 JACOBS BART               91 EA    15.93    

  1101 BERTEAU SIMON             87 CSDY  DNF       

  2960 MICHIELSEN TOM            87 ATAC  DNF       

Reeks:2      Wind : 1.3 

 1 2021 PEETERS DRIES             91 DAC   14.42    

 2 1478 SOLOT JEREMY              87 SMAC  14.64    

 3 1194 XHONNEUX FREDERIC         83 RESC  15.14    

 4 2827 VANMULDER JEROEN          91 DAC   15.17    

 5 1052 GOFFAUX SIMON             89 CABW  15.31    

 6 2484 HUBERT TIMOTHY            82 VS    15.37    

 7 1316 FASTREZ JEREMIE           84 USBW  16.87    

 8 2368 AERTS BRAM                87 ATAC  17.10    

 9 2010 PERMENTIER JOHAN          79 SPBO  17.87    

finale Wind : 0.7 
 1 1398 RUFFACQ QUENTIN           89 DS    14.17    
 2 2021 PEETERS DRIES             91 DAC   14.49    

 3 1478 SOLOT JEREMY              87 SMAC  14.59    
 4 521 GHUYS BRAM                93 OEH   14.66    
 5 2943 VERMEULEN SANDER          88 RCG   14.93    
 6 1194 XHONNEUX FREDERIC         83 RESC  15.09    
 7 2827 VANMULDER JEROEN          91 DAC   15.12    
 8 1365 WUILLAUME LAURENT         89 RESC  15.34    
 9 1052 GOFFAUX SIMON             89 CABW  15.37    

 

400m Horden 
Reeks:1 

 1 9990 TAKATOSHI ABI**           91 JAP   51.01    

 2 2499 DEVLIEGER KIRSTEN         84 FLAC  53.40    

 3 1614 ABRIGHACH MALIK           87 WS    54.25    

 4 1580 JAMLI TARICH              86 WS    56.55    

 5 2638 KOENEN MAARTEN            86 DAC   58.45    

 6 1101 BERTEAU SIMON             87 CSDY  59.01    

 7 1361 LAMBERT JOHN              80 RESC  63.61    

  1524 ZAKEL ABDOULAYE* *        85 MOHA  DNS       

Reeks:2 

 1 9998 COLE BRENDAN**            81 AUS   49.95    

 2 2553 RUMMENS TIM               87 DCLA  52.25    

 3 2073 CARLY JAN                 78 FLAC  57.89    

 4 2750 SIRINGO VINCENT           89 KAAG  58.87    

 5 2387 DE WULF ROBIN             84 STAX  59.03    

 6 616 BOLLAERT BRAM             92 VS    60.64    

 7 1359 DENYS JONATHAN            90 RESC  63.92    

  1398 RUFFACQ QUENTIN           89 DS    DNF       

Reeks:3 

 1 2496 BULTHEEL MICHAEL          86 FLAC  50.53    

 2 2757 STROOBANTS JORI           89 VITA  53.04    

 3 9992 GODART CLAUDE**           80 LUX   53.38    

 4 2501 HOET NIELS                88 FLAC  55.38    
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 5 380 ULENS THIJS               92 VAC   57.39    

 6 2692 VAN DE STEEN NICOLAS      86 RCG   58.68    

 7 2603 DEBERDT DAAN              88 RCG   60.64    

 8 2476 FOLENS FREDERIC           91 VOLH  61.37    

Reeks:4 

 1 3019 VANRYCKEGHEM VINCENT      87 LYRA  52.04    

 2 2458 DEBERSAQUES STEVEN        89 STAX  53.45    

 3 2315 JACOBS BART               91 EA    56.71    

 4 2964 PLOVIE WOUTER             88 DEIN  56.81    

 5 1546 LUCION ALEXANDRE          90 ACLO  58.36    

 6 1947 ZEPHIRIN JOACHIM          85 KKS   59.27    

 7 810 VAN DER WEKEN KOEN        92 ZWAT  61.40    

  2960 MICHIELSEN TOM            87 ATAC  DNF       

finale  

 1 2496 BULTHEEL MICHAEL          86 FLAC  50.14    
 2 9998 COLE BRENDAN**            81 AUS   50.64    
 3 3019 VANRYCKEGHEM VINCENT      87 LYRA  51.18 1 BK 
 4 2757 STROOBANTS JORI           89 VITA  52.07 2 BK 
 5 2553 RUMMENS TIM               87 DCLA  52.12 3 BK 
 6 2458 DEBERSAQUES STEVEN        89 STAX  52.96    
 7 1614 ABRIGHACH MALIK           87 WS    54.51    

 8 2499 DEVLIEGER KIRSTEN         84 FLAC  54.86    
 9 2501 HOET NIELS                88 FLAC  55.30    
 
3000m Steeple   
 1 2358 VAN KOOLWIJK KRIJN        81 DCLA  8:51.74    

 2 2120 MISPLON BERT              88 RCG   9:08.78    

 3 14 HUSTIN VALERE             93 DAMP  9:11.17    

 4 2552 BUSSELOT DRIES            83 DCLA  9:17.61    

 5 1464 MERVEILLE BENJAMIN        88 CSF   9:20.81    

 6 2359 VAN DE PUTTE THOMAS       91 VITA  9:26.04    

 7 1424 VAN GASSE ETIENNE         84 RCB   9:26.80    

 8 1707 DORTU PATRICK             82 SPA   9:32.13    

 9 1333 GALLO CHRISTOPH           89 HF    9:40.81    

 10 2662 VAN ROEY JAN              80 ACBR  9:57.61    

 11 1861 D'HEER HANNES             88 ZELE  10:30.04    

 12 2426 GOOSSENS ANDY             81 ACHL  10:59.60    

 13 157 DEWEZ PIERRE              93 SPA   11:07.27    

 14 1351 PIETTE GAETAN             85 CABW  11:28.11    

 

Hoog   

 1 2484 HUBERT TIMOTHY            82 VS    2.09    

 2 2946 VRIJSEN VINCENT           89 AVT   2.07    

 3 2528 BEELDENS ALEXANDER        91 VOLH  2.04    

 4 754 MAES SANDER               92 AVT   2.04    

 5 2513 PEETERS ARNE              90 LYRA  1.95    

 6 2253 VERSMISSEN BART           87 VMOL  1.95    

 7 2679 HANJOUL DENIS             91 DCLA  1.90    

 8 1478 SOLOT JEREMY              87 SMAC  1.90    

  502 VAN RIETVELDE BENJAMIN    92 ROBA  NM       

  521 GHUYS BRAM                93 OEH   NM       

 

Ver  
 1 1494 STEMPNICK NICOLAS         89 DS    7.49 +0.4     

 2 1539 CAMPENER CORENTIN         90 RESC  7.49 -0.5     

 3 1930 NOLF CEDRIC               89 AZW   7.33 -1.1     

 4 1194 XHONNEUX FREDERIC         83 RESC  6.96 +1.1     

 5 2027 MARYNISSEN WIM            88 AVKA  6.90 +1.7     

 6 632 SANCTORUM MATHIAS         93 FLAC  6.88 +1.2     

 7 1405 CALUWE ARNAUD             91 RESC  6.73 +0.4     

 8 2479 D'HOKER KOEN              84 VS    6.73 +1.4     

 9 2111 PONDANT ROMAIN            94 SPA   6.45 -0.6     

 10 2368 AERTS BRAM                87 ATAC  6.38 +1.1     
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Hinkstap  
 1 2285 DE DECKER BJORN           89 WIBO  15.23 -1.1  1 BK 

 2 9991 HAGE SANDER**             85 NED   15.03 +1.1     

 3 2976 DECLOEDT BENJAMIN         90 HAC   14.65 -0.2  2 BK 

 4 1494 STEMPNICK NICOLAS         89 DS    14.39 -0.1  3 BK 

 5 132 KAPATA LEOPOLD            92 RCB   14.31 -0.2     

 6 1539 CAMPENER CORENTIN         90 RESC  14.12 -2.3     

 7 381 COMMEY SALOMON            93 VAC   13.92 -0.9     

 8 15 THOMAS NICOLAS            92 DAMP  13.77 +0.3     

 9 2699 GAUBLOMME DJOERE          85 DCLA  13.70 -0.3     

 10 3100 MUYLDERMANS BERT          78 SPVI  13.58 +0.1     

 11 4133 BRANLE HUGUES             72 CABW  13.45 +0.4     

 

polsstok  

 1 2856 VAN DER PLAETSEN THOMAS   90 DEIN  5.25    

 2 1165 VANHEES LAURENT           89 ACO   5.00    

 3 1534 GOURMET FRANCOIS          82 DAMP  4.90    

 4 2669 DE MEYER JONAS            84 DCLA  4.80    

 5 3172 VAN ALPHEN HANS           82 ZWAT  4.60    

 6 2172 DE CONINCK JASPER         89 KAAG  4.60    

 7 2405 GHOOS THOMAS              91 ACBR  4.40    

 8 1355 GENET DENIS               91 ACO   4.40    

 9 50 DE WERGIFOSSE BENJAMIN    93 SMAC  4.40    

 10 1617 MARBEHANT ROBIN           91 RFCL  4.20    

 11 1159 CARTON DELCOURT BRUNO     88 CABW  4.20    

 

Kogel  

 1 9993 CRONIE PATRICK**          89 NED   17.92    

 2 7267 BLONDEEL WIM              73 ACME  17.81 1 BK 

 3 1969 VERBRUGGHE JURGEN         83 HAC   17.45 2 BK 

 4 1566 REVYN RICHARD             82 RFCL  16.50 3 BK 

 5 3285 GETTEMANS BEN             91 SPVI  16.26    

 6 2482 EECKHOUT FILIP            79 VS    15.14    

 7 3172 VAN ALPHEN HANS           82 ZWAT  14.98    

 8 2590 DENISSEN JELLE            91 LOOI  14.89    

 9 2463 GEVERS BJORN              89 VOLH  13.94    

 10 2481 EECKHOUT FREDERIK         85 VS    13.63    

 11 2087 WAGEMANS JARNO            89 HAMM  13.08    

 12 1987 GEUKENS BART              82 LOOI  13.08    

 13 1412 GETS FLORENT              91 USTA  12.64    

 

Discus  
 1 9986 PERSOON MAARTEN**         87 NED   54.07    

 2 3043 MILANOV PHILIP            91 FLAC  51.71 1 BK 

 3 2656 NYS EDWIN                 86 MAC   50.55 2 BK 

 4 1969 VERBRUGGHE JURGEN         83 HAC   50.53 3 BK 

 5 2234 BRAS SEM                  91 OEH   49.65    

 6 3285 GETTEMANS BEN             91 SPVI  49.35    

 7 9993 CRONIE PATRICK**          89 NED   49.00    

 8 2481 EECKHOUT FREDERIK         85 VS    46.39    

 9 2463 GEVERS BJORN              89 VOLH  45.87    

 10 1341 NPETTENG TCHATCHOUA RAOUL81 SMAC  45.49    

 11 2482 EECKHOUT FILIP            79 VS    44.71    

 12 3244 TOMANEK MILOSZ            83 KAAG  43.84    

 13 1987 GEUKENS BART              82 LOOI  42.12    

 

Speer  
 1 2683 GOYVAERTS TOM             84 BRAB  74.46    

 2 3118 SMET THOMAS               88 OLSE  72.96    

 3 2188 HERMAN TIMOTHY            90 ACME  67.73    

 4 1930 NOLF CEDRIC               89 AZW   62.64    

 5 2092 VAN WEYENBERGH MATTHIAS   87 RCG   62.40    

 6 1194 XHONNEUX FREDERIC         83 RESC  59.73    

 7 3271 VAN ECHELPOEL BEN         80 RCT   55.84    

 8 847 MEEUS HANS                92 LYRA  55.81    

 9 2954 DE SMET JOHN              81 HALE  55.76    



Pagina | 14  

 

 10 1412 GETS FLORENT              91 USTA  50.78    

 11 2338 SPAEPEN PIETER            84 ADD   48.85    

 

Hamer (Nijvel) 
 1 1669 PIERRE NICOLAS            84 CABW  65.88    

 2 6770 DE WYNGAERT WALTER        70 ROBA  58.88    

 3 2667 DE COSTER TIM             83 DCLA  54.20    

 4 3072 VAN DEN SCHOOR TIM        85 ACHL  52.43    

 5 729 MALENGREAUX GIL           93 RCG   51.54    

 6 3143 VANMASSENHOVE TIMOTHY     87 HAC   50.99    

 7 2121 PICARD NIELS              90 RCG   47.99    

 8 2725 VAN CAMPENHOUT JANNICK    91 ZWAT  46.04    

 9 1556 SUSTELO ANTONIO           88 CABW  37.88    

 10 5377 LEFEVRE SERGE             66 RCT   31.04    

  4472 URBAN MANFRED             69 MOHA  NM       

  4502 MAINIL FRANK              70 MOHA  NM      


